SYNTHESIZERS

PROFESSIONAL SYSTEMS

Moog System 15, A complete studio synthesizer in $4700.00
a portable package . .. ideal for educational use. Five
sound sources, 2 VCA's and Envelope Generators,

Two-voice/two-note generation and processing.

Moog System 15A. (Excludes Fixed Filer Bank) 4100.00

Moog System 35. A compact studio system with ali $7300.00
basic synthesizer functions. Seven sound sources,

3 VCA's and Envelope Generators. Fast switch

selection of the most commpn control functions.

Improved power supply for world-wide operation,

Moog System 35A. (Excludes Fixed Filter Bank) 6700.00

Moog System 55. A total studio system containing 11900.00
the most sophisticated, complete synthesizer

functions available. Built-in Sequencer complement

for programmed control. Nine sound sources,

BVCA's and Envelope Generators.
Moog System 55A. (Excludes Sequencer Complement}) 9900.00

Sequencer Complement A Console $2900.00
Sequencer Complement A Portable $2900.00
Sequencer Complement B Console $4450.00
Seauencer Complement B Portable $4450.00

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICES

SYNTHESIZERS

Voltage Controlled Amplifier
Random Noise Generator

Voltage Controlled Lowpass Filter
Voltage Controlled Highpass Filter
Filter Coupler

Fixed Filter Bank

Envelope Generator

Dual Trigger Delay

Envelope Follower

Extended Range Fixed Filter Bank

Voltage Controlled Oscillator
Oscillator Driver

Voltage Controlled Oscillator
Random Noise/Filter
Modular Sample and Hold

Fower Supply

Five Octave Keyboard Controller
Duophonic Keyboard Controller
Sequential Controlier

Interface

Seqguential Switch

Four Channel Mixer

Filter and Attenuator Panel
Control Voltage Panel

Trigoer & Envelope Voltages Panel

Dual Multiple Panel
Attenuator Panel

Foot Pedal Controller
Ribbon Controller
Bode Frequency Shifter

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NGTICE.

902

903A
904A
904B
804C

907
911
911A
912
914

921
921A
921B
923
928

930
951
952
960
961

962
984
991
992
293

994
995
1120
1150
1630

MODULES

$ 230.00

230.00
500.00
350.00
270.00

835.00
205.00
205.00
270,00
1265.00

680.00
205.00
405.00
370.00
300.00

500.00
835.00
795.00
1700.00
500.00

375.00
925.00
205.00
205.00
205.00

52.00
130.00
75.00
425.00
1160.00
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